
User Company Name Email Phone Fax

Mike Wolfe A-C Electric Company mikewolfe@a-celectric.com (559) 233-2208 (559) 233-6849

Alan Dirlam Agee Construction Co. Aland@ageeconstruction.com (559) 299-3290 (559) 299-3503

Steve Poindexter American Paving Co. spoindexter@americanpavingco.com (559) 268-9886 (559) 268-2908

Chris Arguello Arguello Concrete Construction arguelloconcrete@sbcglobal.net (559) 779-3068 (559) 261-9885

Eric Bower B M Y CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC. ebower@bmyinc.com (559) 243-4200 (559) 222-2380

Kevin Chambers Nelson, Bill, Gen. Engrg. Construction kevin@bngec.us (559) 439-1756 (559) 439-1726

Devin Fitzgelard Briner & Son Landscape Management brinerandson@msn.com (559) 453-2539 (559) 453-2510

Jeff Nelson Builders Concrete jnelson@natcem.com (559) 225-3667 (559) 225-6516

Pat Williams Bush, David A., Inc. pat@bushconstruction.net (559) 584-1575 (559) 584-1591

Cain Marquez GOD & Sons Concrete cainmarquez@yahoo.com (559) 240-1408 (559) 531-7777

Eshkan Melikian Calaveras Materials, Inc. emelikian@lehighcement.com (559) 277-7060 (559) 277-7134

John Avila Cal Valley Construction, Inc. johna@calvalleyconstruction.com (559) 274-0300 (559) 274-0311

Michael Gonzales Cen Cal Demolition mikeg@cencaldemo.com (559) 291-3366 (559) 291-3369

Eleazar Robles Chrisp Company erobles@chrispco.com (510) 656-2840 (510) 656-2397

Terri Emmett Christian, Dave, Const. terri@davechristianconst.com (559) 255-1222 (559) 255-1292

Matt Vonrembow Christian, Dave, Const. matt@davechristianconst.com (559) 255-1222 (559) 255-1292

Tim Sampson City Service Lighting cityservicelighting@gmail.com (559) 436-1343 (559) 266-6310

Carlos Barahona Davis Moreno Construction cbarahona@davismorenoconstruction.com (559) 275-9410 (559) 275-9520

Hector De Santiago Davis Moreno Construction estimating@davismorenoconstruction.com (559) 275-9410 (559) 275-9520

Carmen Manganaan Dawson - Mauldin Construction, Inc. carmenmanganaan@sbcglobal.com (559) 896-0098 (714) 378-1534

Aaron Byrd DeWalt Corporation abyrd@dewaltcorp.com (661) 323-4600 (661) 323-4674

Ron Dalton Berry, Don, Construction, Inc. ron@donberryconstruction.com (559) 896-5700 (559) 896-5757

Aaron Dorfmeier DORFMEIER MASONRY, INC. michaeldmi@sbcglobal.net (559) 255-9760 (559) 252-5508

Kathy Sedra Elite Landscaping, Inc. ksedra@elitelandscapinginc.com (559) 292-7760 (559) 292-7756

Jesse Emmett Emmett's Valley Equipment dba Emmett Valley Construction emmettvalley@aim.com (559) 275-4335 (559) 277-3485

Dana Babcock Emmett's Valley Equipment dba Emmett Valley Construction dana@pavingandgrading.com (559) 275-4335 (559) 277-3485

David Walsh Emmett's Excavation emmetts2003@sbcglobal.net (559) 299-1256 (559) 299-0281

Anthony Galante Galante Bros. Enterprises, Inc. anthony@galantebros.com (559) 734-4313 (559) 735-0468

Gary Brown Brown, Gary, Electric garybrowngbe@netscape.net (559) 683-3223 (559) 683-3247

Mike Spadier Dakovich, George, & Son, Inc. mspadier@dakovich.com (559) 277-8092 (559) 277-8096

Jeff Grimm Granite Construction Co. jeff.grimm@gcinc.com (559) 441-5700 (559) 441-5791

John Fellows Halopoff & Sons, Inc. jcfellows@sbcglobal.net (559) 781-7676 (559) 781-8055
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David Halopoff Halopoff & Sons, Inc. davidhalopoff@sbcglobal.net (559) 781-7676 (559) 781-8055

Bill Matthews Matthews, H.D.,Demolition & Excavation bill@hdmdinc.com (559) 275-6165 (559) 275-5456

Marvin Nelson Hilly Howl Inc hillyhowl@gmail.com (559) 905-4884 (559) 442-4884

Cheryl Street Rinker Materials - Concrete Pipe Division cstreet@rinker.com (559) 275-2241 (559) 275-4611

Russ Wilcox DEERE, JOHN, LANDSCAPES rwilcox@johndeerelandscapes.com (559) 277-1804 (559) 277-2046

Paul Gong Marko Construction Group, Inc. pkgong@markosolutions.com (559) 222-7888 (559) 222-0888

Jim Leppo Mass X, Inc. massx2@hotmail.com (559) 472-3274 (559) 472-3275

Mike Mattos Mattos Underground Construction, Inc mikemattos@yahoo.com (559) 923-4615 (559) 923-4651

Mike Menefee Menefee Construction nomail@nomail.com (559) 834-4010 (559) 834-2752

Deb Reid Mid-State Specialties deb@mid-statespecialties.com (805) 610-4662 (805) 237-1891

Ray Alejo Nelson, Lewis C., & Sons, Inc. ralejo@lewisnelson.com (559) 896-1443 (559) 896-8609

Shad Eastham P & G Contractors shad@pgcontractorsinc.com (559) 651-2200 (559) 651-1670

Andrea Ross Porterville Concrete Pipe, Inc. andrea@pcpipeinc.com (559) 784-6187 (559) 784-9461

Robert Harris R & R Service Contractors, Inc. robh@rrserviceinc.com (559) 292-1642 (559) 354-5257

Mitch DeFreitas Berry, R.J., Jr., Inc. mitchrjb@sbcglobal.net (559) 896-1680 (559) 896-1682

Mark Berry Berry, R.J., Jr., Inc. markrjb@sbglobal.net (559) 896-1680 (559) 896-1682

Robert Serna Serna Construction, Inc. paving_serna@sbcglobal.net (559) 252-5585 (559) 252-5124

Ashley Hodges Sunset Landscapes, Inc. sunsetland@sbcglobal.net (559) 292-0500 (559) 292-0522

Janez Seliskar Teichert Construction (Fresno) jseliskar@teichert.com (559) 813-3100 (559) 813-3055

Javier Romo Touch of Green Landscape togls@yahoo.com (559) 242-6352 (559) 276-9258

Stephane McShane Turnupseed Electric Service, Inc. stephane.mcshane@turnupseed.com (559) 348-2000 (559) 348-2006

John Gerwe Western Paving Company, Inc. john@westernpavingcoinc.com (559) 499-1099 (559) 498-3982

Troy Yarbrough Yarbs Enterprise twyarbs@unwiredbb.com (559) 285-0743 (559) 834-5613

Rick Berry Don Berry Construction dan@donberryconstruction.com (559) 896-5700 (559) 896-5757
Jennifer Dunn Cencal jennifer@stoneysllc.com (559) 924-9229 (559) 924-7834
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